
HOMECREST FABRICS

SLINGABLE FABRICS
 FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY GRADE

Agate II S, A B

Aluminum S A

Bark A, S B

Battleplan S A

Bisque A, S B

Cameo II A, S B

Carbon S, W A

Coral S A

Gannon S A

Glacier S, W A

Glassblock S A

Hickory S, W A

Indigo S, W A

Kamali S A

Kozo S A

Lagoon A, S B

Millstone S A

Niko S, W A

Nova S A

Onyx S, W A

Potter S, W A

Rapids S A

Rochester S A

Rose S A

Salsa S A

Sandbar S, W A

Seaglass S A

Sedona S, W A

Shadows S A

Shelby S A

Storm S, W A

Stratus A, S B

Tungsten S A

Umber S, W A

Walnut S A

Windsor S A

Zinc II A, S B

SENSATION SLING FABRICS
 FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY GRADE

Agate II A, S B

Bisque A, S B

Bark A, S B

Cameo II A, S B

Lagoon A, S B

Stratus A, S B

Zinc II A, S B

A  Air  S  Sling  PS  Padded Sling  C  Cushion  U  Umbrella  V  Vintage Wire   W  Welt 

SEATING OPTIONS LEGEND:

Homecrest offers over 20 collections in our casual outdoor furniture line. Our collections reflect a variety of styles, including deep seating, 

dining, and café. Whether you’re relaxing on your patio, celebrating with friends, or just enjoying the outdoors, Homecrest furniture will satisfy 

design tastes from coast to coast.

Sensation fabrics, offered exclusively by Homecrest, are unique in the outdoor furniture industry. They combine the strength and UV-stability 

of PVC fibers with the comfort and outstanding memory of elastomeric yarns. Combine this with our proprietary double layer, ergonomically 

contoured sling technology, and you get arguably the most comfortable outdoor sling chair on the market.

For design ideas and inspiration, visit our website. To help you visualize and customize your chair or fire table, use our Interactive Design Center 

at design.homecrest.com. 

WELT FABRICS
 FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY GRADE

Carbon S, W A

Glacier S, W A

Hickory S, W A

Indigo S, W A

Niko S, W A

Onyx S, W A

Potter S, W A

Sandbar S, W A

Sedona S, W A

Storm S, W A

Umber S, W A

RECACRIL FABRICS
 FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY

Beige U

Black U

Black Stripe U

Blue Stripe U

Brown U

Burgundy U

Cadet Grey U

Captain Navy U

Charcoal Grey U

Chestnut U

Forest Green U

Linen U

Logo Red U

Navy Stripe U

Orange U

Orange Stripe U

Pacific Blue U

Pistachio U

Pumpkin U

Red Stripe U

Salmon U

Sapphire U

Steel Blue U

Titanium U

Turquoise U

Turquoise Stripe U

Vermillion U

White U

Yellow U

Yellow Stripe U



FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Black Onyx PS, C, V 00393-5749 E

Buckskin PS, C, V 00396-3134 E

Burnt Red PS, C, V 00393-4331 E

Chamois PS, C, V 00396-3024 E

Glass PS, C, V 00393-4529 E

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Captains Navy PS, C, U, V 005403-1 A

Crimson PS, C, U, V 005451-1 B

Flurry Granite PS, C, V 006930-1 C

Melody Chrome PS, C, V 008713 C

Melody Lead PS, C, V 008712 C

Petrol PS, C, U, V 005447-1 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Greige PS, C, V 00396-3733 E

Jasper PS, C, V 00393-5852 E

Lasso PS, C, V 00396-3972 E

Michigan Blue PS, C, V 00393-2542 E

Mohave PS, C, V 00396-3361 E

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Reflections Snow PS, C, V 009225 B

Sail Away Summer PS, C 003817-1 B

Scoop Brick PS, C, V 001919 B

Sparkle Navy Blue PS, C, V 001726 A

Spiro Graphite PS, C, V 008530 D

Static Coal PS, C, V 008836 B

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Nimbus PS, C, V 00393-5875 E

Polar PS, C, V 00393-5750 E

Sea Green PS, C, V 00393-4528 E

Waylan PS, C, V 00396-3980 E

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Static Icing PS, C, V 008826 B

Static Pebble PS, C, V 008829 B

Taupe PS, C, U, V 005412-1 A

Timbre Peat PS, C, V 008176 D

Whisper Earth PS, C, V 003376-1 D

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Birk Chestnut         PS, C 0099-48 D

Birk Dove             PS, C 0099-49 D

Festoon Pewter        PS, C 0099-47 C

Firth Indigo          PS, C 0099-17 C

Firth Wheat           PS, C 0099-18 C

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Folksy Pewter         PS, C 0099-53 C

Folksy Stone          PS, C 0099-51 C

Nye Ash               PS, C 0099-30 B

Nye Fog               PS, C 0099-28 B

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Nye Nautical          PS, C 0099-34 B

Nye Oat               PS, C 0099-27 B

Rustica Admiral       PS, C 0099-6 C

Solis Seaglass        PS, C 0099-45 C

BRISA® LEATHER-INSPIRED COLLECTION
Note: To view images of the Brisa leather-inspired fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/brisa.

OUTDURA® OVATION 2.3 COLLECTION
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Outdura fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/outdura.

BELLA-DURA® COLLECTION
Note: To view images of the Bella-Dura fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/bella-dura.

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Bliss Smoke PS, C, U, V 0048135-0003 A

Canvas Charcoal PS, C, U, V 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Coal PS, C, U, V 005489 A

Canvas Flax PS, C, U, V 005492-0000 A

Canvas Granite PS, C, U, V 005402-0000 A

Canvas Heather Beige PS, C, U, V 005476 A

Cast Ash PS, C, U, V 0040428-0000 A

Cast Shale PS, C, U, V 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver PS, C, U, V 0040433-0000 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Cast Slate PS, C, U, V 0040434-0000 A

Echo Ash PS, C, V 0057005-0000 B

Exhale Cloud PS, C, V 00400001-0001 B

Exhale Driftwood PS, C, V 00400001-0005 B

Exhale Rainwashed PS, C, V 00400001-0004 B

Linen Silver PS, C, U, V 008351 B

Linen Stone PS, C, U, V 008319 B

Mainstreet Dove PS, C, V 0042048-0015 C

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Mainstreet Putty PS, C, V 0042048-0012 C

Momento Dove PS, C, U, V 0042105-0003 C

Nuance Dove PS, C, V 00400000-0004 B

Nuance Eggshell PS, C, V 00400000-0002 B

Spectrum Denim PS, C, U, V 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove PS, C, U, V 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite PS, C, U, V 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo PS, C, U, V 0048080-0000 A

SUNBRELLA® TOP IN-STOCK FABRICS
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Sunbrella fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/sunbrella.

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Action Ash PS, C, V, U 0044285-0001 D

Array Dune PS, C, V 00145654-0001 D

Assemble Ii Teak PS, C, V 0047247-0001 D

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Assemble Sand PS, C, V 0047246-0001 D

Astoria Sunset PS, C 0056095-0000 B

Berenson Tuxedo PS, C 008521 B

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Blend Coal PS, C, V, U 0016001-0008 C

Blend Indigo PS, C, V, U 0016001-0001 C

Blend Linen PS, C, V, U 0016001-0014 C

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Sunbrella fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/sunbrella.



FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Blend Sand PS, C, V, U 0016001-0012 C

Bliss Aloe PS, C, V, U 0048135-0017 A

Bliss Breeze PS, C, V, U 0048135-0016 A

Bliss Dew PS, C, V, U 0048135-0014 A

Bliss Linen PS, C, V, U 0048135-0001 A

Bliss Sand PS, C, V, U 0048135-0002 A

Bliss Smoke PS, C, V, U 0048135-0003 A

Blox Slate PS, C, V 0045542-0000 D

Brannon Stripe 

Redwood
PS, C, U 005612 B

Brannon Whisper PS, C, U 005621 B

Cabana Classic PS, C, U 0058030-0000 B

Cabana Regatta PS, C, U 0058029-0000 B

Calm Graphite PS, C, V, U 00145854-0001 C

Calm Laurel PS, C, V, U 00145854-0002 C

Canvas Air Blue PS, C, V, U 005410 B

Canvas Antique Beige PS, C, V, U 005422 B

Canvas Aruba PS, C, V, U 005416 B

Canvas Birds Eye PS, C, V, U 005472 B

Canvas Black PS, C, V, U 005408 B

Canvas Brick PS, C, V, U 005409 B

Canvas Burgundy PS, C, V, U 005436 B

Canvas Buttercup PS, C, V, U 005438 B

Canvas Canvas PS, C, V, U 005453 B

Canvas Capri PS, C, V, U 005426 B

Canvas Charcoal PS, C, V, U 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Cloud 0057012-0000 B

Canvas Coal PS, C, V, U 005489 A

Canvas Cocoa PS, C, V, U 005425 B

Canvas Fern PS, C, V, U 005487 B

Canvas Flax PS, C, V, U 005492-0000 A

Canvas Forest Green PS, C, V, U 005446 B

Canvas Ginkgo 54011-0000 B

Canvas Granite PS, C, V, U 005402-0000 A

Canvas Harvest 0014165-0000 B

Canvas Haze PS, C, V, U 0014059-0054 B

Canvas Heather Beige PS, C, V, U 005476 A

Canvas Henna PS, C, V, U 005407 B

Canvas Hot Pink PS, C, V, U 005462-0000 B

Canvas Java PS, C, V, U 0057014-0000 B

Canvas Jockey Red PS, C, V, U 005403 B

Canvas Logo Red PS, C, V, U 005477 B

Canvas Macaw PS, C, V, U 005429 B

Canvas Melon PS, C, V, U 005415 B

Canvas Mineral Blue PS, C, V, U 005420 B

Canvas Natural PS, C, V, U 005404 B

Canvas Navy PS, C, V, U 005439 B

Canvas Pacific Blue PS, C, V, U 005401 B

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Persimmon PS, C, V, U 0057013-0000 B

Canvas Raffia PS, C, V, U 0014107-0000 A

Canvas Raven Black PS, C, V, U 005471 B

Canvas Regatta PS, C, V, U 005493-0000 B

Canvas Rust PS, C, V, U 54010-0000 B

Canvas Sapphire Blue PS, C, V, U 005452 B

Canvas Seasalt PS, C, V, U 0014106-0000 A

Canvas Spa PS, C, V, U 005413 B

Canvas Sunflower 

Yellow
PS, C, V, U 005457 B

Canvas Tangerine PS, C, V, U 005406 B

Canvas Taupe PS, C, V, U 005461 B

Canvas Teak PS, C, V, U 005488 B

Canvas Teal PS, C, V, U 005456 B

Canvas Terracotta PS, C, V, U 005440 B

Canvas True Blue PS, C, V, U 005499 B

Canvas Tuscan PS, C, V, U 005417 B

Canvas Vellum PS, C, V, U 005498 B

Canvas White PS, C, V, U 0057003-0000 B

Carousel Confetti PS, C, U 007774-0000 B

Cast Ash PS, C, V, U 0040428-0000 A

Cast Breeze PS, C, V, U 0048094-0000 B

Cast Charcoal PS, C, V, U 0040483-0001 B

Cast Horizon PS, C, V, U 0048091-0000 B

Cast Ivy PS, C, V, U 0048141-0000 B

Cast Lagoon PS, C, V, U 0040456-0000 B

Cast Mist PS, C, V, U 0040429-0000 B

Cast Oasis PS, C, V, U 0040430-0000 B

Cast Ocean PS, C, V, U 0048103-0000 B

Cast Pumice PS, C, V, U 0048114-0000 B

Cast Sage PS, C, V, U 0048092-0000 B

Cast Sand PS, C, V 0049013-0000 A

Cast Shale PS, C, V, U 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver PS, C, V, U 0040433-0000 A

Cast Slate PS, C, V, U 0040434-0000 A

Clock Out Cloud PS, C, U 00146205-0003 C

Clock Out Frond PS, C, U 00146205-0001 C

Cove Pebble PS, C, U 0058036-0000 B

Cultivate Stone PS, C, U 0056107-0000 B

Direction Dew PS, C, U 0040599-0002 B

Direction Linen PS, C, U 0040599-0001 B

Dolce Mango PS, C, U 0056000 B

Dolce Oasis PS, C, U 0056001 B

Dream Dune PS, C, V, U 00146395-0002 C

Dream Mist PS, C, V, U 00146395-0001 C

Dupione Celeste PS, C, V, U 008067-0000 B

Dupione Deep Sea PS, C, V, U 008019 B

Dupione Sand PS, C, V, U 008011 B

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Echo Ash PS, C, V 0057005-0000 B

Embrace Indigo PS, C, V, U 00145849-0003 C

Embrace Linen PS, C, V, U 00145849-0002 C

Embrace Pewter PS, C, V, U 00145849-0001 C

Empire Dove PS, C, V 0045837-0002 D

Exhale Adobe PS, C, V 00400001-0007 B

Exhale Cloud PS, C, V 00400001-0001 B

Exhale Dewdrop PS, C, V 00400001-0003 B

Exhale Driftwood PS, C, V 00400001-0005 B

Exhale Rainwashed PS, C, V 00400001-0004 B

Exhale Sky PS, C, V 00400001-0002 B

Exhale Teak PS, C, V 00400001-0006 B

Gateway Aloe PS, C, U 0014092-0000 A

Gateway Coast PS, C, U 0014087-0000 A

Gateway Mist PS, C, U 0058039-0000 B

Harwood Crimson PS, C, U 005603 B

Heritage Alpine PS, C, V 0018018-0000 D

Heritage Ashe PS, C, V, U 0018001-0000 D

Heritage Char PS, C, V, U 0018009-0000 D

Heritage Dijon PS, C, V 0018023-0000 D

Heritage Indigo PS, C, V 0018017-0000 D

Heritage Leaf PS, C, V, U 0018011-0000 D

Heritage Moss PS, C, V, U 0018012-0000 D

Heritage Papyrus PS, C, V, U 0018006-0000 D

Heritage Rust PS, C, V 0018021-0000 D

Heritage Sable PS, C, V 0018019-0000 D

Heritage Saddle PS, C, V 0018020-0000 D

Heritage Scarlet PS, C, V 0018022-0000 D

Heritage Sky PS, C, V 0018016-0000 D

Heritage Slate PS, C, V 0018015-0000 D

Heritage Smoke PS, C, V 0018014-0000 D

Hybrid Smoke PS, C, V, U 0042079-0000 D

Infused Gem PS, C, V, U 00145853-0001 D

Leisure Denim PS, C 0040625-0001 B

Lido Indigo PS, C, U 0057004-0000 B

Linen Natural PS, C, V, U 008304 B

Linen Sesame PS, C, V, U 008318 B

Linen Silver PS, C, V, U 008351 B

Linen Stone PS, C, V, U 008319 B

Lively Parchment PS, C, V, U 00146404-0002 B

Lively Sage PS, C, V, U 00146404-0001 B

Lore Canyon PS, C, V, U 0048146-0002 A

Lore Moss PS, C, V, U 0048146-0003 A

Mainstreet Dove PS, C, V 0042048-0015 C

Mainstreet Latte PS, C, V, U 0042048-0009 E

Mainstreet Putty PS, C, V 0042048-0012 C

Marvel Mushroom PS, C, V, U 0044494-0004 B

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION (CONTINUED)
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Sunbrella fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/sunbrella.



FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Mason Forest Green 

Stripe
PS, C, U 005630 B

Maxim Heather Beige PS, C, U 005674 B

Midori Indigo PS, C, V, U 00145256-0001 E

Midori Stone PS, C, V, U 00145256-0005 E

Milano Char PS, C, U 0056079-0000 B

Milano Cobalt PS, C, U 0056080-0000 B

Momento Dove PS, C, V, U 0042105-0003 C

Momento Parchment PS, C, V, U 0042105-0002 E

Momento Snow PS, C, V, U 0042105-0001 E

Nuance Cloud PS, C, V 00400000-0001 B

Nuance Dove PS, C, V 00400000-0004 B

Nuance Eggshell PS, C, V 00400000-0002 B

Nuance Sand PS, C, V 00400000-0003 B

Nurture Charcoal PS, C, V, U 0042102-0006 D

Nurture Haze PS, C, V, U 0042102-0009 D

Nurture Indigo PS, C, V, U 0042102-0008 D

Nurture Pebble PS, C, V, U 0042102-0002 D

Nurture White PS, C, V, U 0042102-0001 D

Peyton Granite PS, C, U 0056075-0000 B

Platform Cloud PS, C, V 0042091-0011 C

Platform Salt PS, C, V, U 0042091-0013 C

Principle Lagoon PS, C, V 0016009-0002 D

Principle Tropics PS, C, V 0016009-0001 D

Relate Harbor PS, C, U 0057017-0004 B

Remix Camel PS, C, V, U 0048145-0002 A

Remix Denim PS, C, V, U 0048145-0006 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Remix Mesa PS, C, V, U 0048145-0005 A

Remix Mushroom PS, C, V 0048145-0004 A

Remix Parchment PS, C, V 0048145-0001 A

Remix Silk PS, C, V, U 0048145-0003 A

Sail Away Aloe PS, C, U 0040606-0002 B

Sail Away Denim PS, C, U 0040606-0003 B

Sail Away Java PS, C, U 0040606-0004 B

Sail Away Sunflower PS, C, U 0040606-0001 B

Sailcloth Sahara PS, C, V, U 0032000-0016 D

Sailcloth Sailor PS, C, V, U 0032000-0026 D

Sailcloth Salt PS, C, V, U 32000-0018 D

Sailcloth Seagull PS, C, V, U 0032000-0023 D

Saltillo Sagebrush PS, C 0014153-0000 A

Saltillo Sedona PS, C 0014152-0000 A

Seville Seaside PS, C, V, U 005608 B

Shadow Sand PS, C, V, U 51000-0001 A

Shadow Snow PS, C, V, U 51000-0000 A

Shore Classic PS, C, U 0058033-0000 B

Solana Seagull PS, C, U 0032008-0000 D

Solve Clay PS, C, V, U 00146397-0002 C

Solve Denim PS, C, V 00146397-0001 C

Solve Linen PS, C, V, U 00146397-0003 C

Spectrum Carbon PS, C, V, U 0048085-0000 A

Spectrum Cherry PS, C, V, U 0048096-0000 B

Spectrum Cilantro PS, C, V, U 48022-0000 B

Spectrum Daffodil PS, C, V, U 48024-0000 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Spectrum Denim PS, C, V, U 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove PS, C, V, U 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Eggshell PS, C, V, U 48018-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite PS, C, V, U 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo PS, C, V, U 0048080-0000 A

Spectrum Mushroom PS, C, V, U 48031-0000 A

Spectrum Peacock PS, C, V, U 0048081-0000 A

Spectrum Sand PS, C, V, U 48019-0000 A

Surround Sunrise PS, C, U 0040584-0002 B

Token Surfside PS, C, U 0058040-0000 B

Tranquil Camel PS, C, U 0044493-0002 B

Tranquil Linen PS, C, U 0044493-0003 B

Tranquil Sage PS, C, U 0044493-0001 B

Trusted Fog PS, C, U 0040524-0001 B

Unwind Cameo PS, C 00400004-0001 B

Unwind Driftwood PS, C 00400005-0001 B

Unwind Rainwashed PS, C 00400003-0001 B

Unwind Sky PS, C 00400002-0001 B

Valley Desert PS, C, V 00146597-0003 C

Valley Dune PS, C, V 00146597-0006 C

Valley Sedona PS, C, V 00146597-0010 C

Voyage Breeze PS, C, V, U 00146206-0003 D

Voyage Dune PS, C, V, U 00146206-0004 D

Voyage Indigo PS, C, V, U 00146206-0001 D

Voyage Tamale PS, C, V, U 00146206-0002 D

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION (CONTINUED)
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Sunbrella fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/sunbrella.

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Aria Blush PS, C 0051598-7 E

Aria Powder Blue PS, C 0051598-8 E

Bistro Granite PS, C 005435-24 A

Caravaggio Dark Pewter PS, C 0051608-4 E

Casanova Gunmetal PS, C 005436-94 A

Casanova Timber PS, C 005436-926 A

Finestra Timber PS, C 005179-3 E

Fredda Brindle PS, C 005420-926 A

Grano Burnish                 PS, C 0051792-3 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Donatello Silver PS, C, V 0050963-17 C

Donatello Taupe PS, C, V 0050963-11 C

Novella Charcoal PS, C, V 005417-97 A

Raffaello Pebble PS, C, V 0050965-10 C

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Grano Desert Taupe PS, C 0051792-4 A

Maestro Bloom PS, C 0054671-5 E

Michelangelo Mocha PS, C 0050964-13 E

Michelangelo Silver Beige PS, C 0050964-23 E

Murano Burnish PS, C 0051685-5 A

Murano Latte PS, C 0051685-8 A

Newport Coastal PS, C 005437-21 A

Newport Hemp PS, C 005437-102 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Sand White PS, C, V 0010-4415 A

Tinta Unita Blue Tweed PS, C, V 00986-92 A

Tinta Unita Driftwood PS, C, V 0015-926 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Presidio Hemp PS, C 005414-926 A

Presidio Oceana PS, C 005414-87 A

Spumoni Conch PS, C 005438-90 A

Spumoni Tidewater PS, C 005438-701 A

Strada Hemp PS, C 0051665-3 A

Tango Burnish PS, C 005416-102 A

Tango Isle Of Palms PS, C 005416-21 A

Tivoli Maritime PS, C 0051695-20 A

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Tinta Unita Fog 0015-79 005414-926 A

Tinta Unita Lead 0015-94 005414-87 A

Tinta Unita Oyster 0015-151 005438-90 A

TEMPOTEST® TOP IN-STOCK FABRICS
Note: To view images of the Tempotest fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/tempotest.

TEMPOTEST® FABRICS
Note: To view images of the Tempotest fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/tempotest.



BLAIR SLIP COVER BACKING FABRICS
Homecrest Outdoor Living has gathered a list of available fabrics that can be used as backing fabric options for Blair Slip Cover pieces. To 

help you visualize and customize your chair, use our Interactive Design Center at design.homecrest.com.

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Bliss Smoke 0048135-0003 A

Canvas Charcoal 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Coal 005489 A

Canvas Flax 005492-0000 A

Canvas Granite 005402-0000 A

Canvas Heather Beige 005476 A

Cast Ash 0040428-0000 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Action Ash 0044285-0001 D

Blend Coal 0016001-0008 C

Blend Indigo 0016001-0001 C

Blend Linen 0016001-0014 C

Blend Sand 0016001-0012 C

Bliss Aloe 0048135-0017 A

Bliss Breeze 0048135-0016 A

Bliss Dew 0048135-0014 A

Bliss Linen 0048135-0001 A

Bliss Sand 0048135-0002 A

Bliss Smoke 0048135-0003 A

Canvas Antique Beige 005422 B

Canvas Aruba 005416 B

Canvas Birds Eye 005472 B

Canvas Black 005408 B

Canvas Brick 005409 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Burgundy 005436 B

Canvas Buttercup 005438 B

Canvas Canvas 005453 B

Canvas Capri 005426 B

Canvas Charcoal 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Cloud 0057012-0000 B

Canvas Coal 005489 A

Canvas Cocoa 005425 B

Canvas Fern 005487 B

Canvas Flax 005492-0000 A

Canvas Forest Green 005446 B

Canvas Ginkgo 54011-0000 B

Canvas Granite 005402-0000 A

Canvas Harvest 0014165-0000 B

Canvas Haze 0014059-0054 B

Canvas Heather Beige 005476 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Henna 005407 B

Canvas Hot Pink 005462-0000 B

Canvas Java 0057014-0000 B

Canvas Jockey Red 005403 B

Canvas Logo Red 005477 B

Canvas Macaw 005429 B

Canvas Melon 005415 B

Canvas Mineral Blue 005420 B

Canvas Natural 005404 B

Canvas Navy 005439 B

Canvas Pacific Blue 005401 B

Canvas Persimmon 0057013-0000 B

Canvas Raffia 0014107-0000 A

Canvas Raven Black 005471 B

Canvas Regatta 005493-0000 B

Canvas Rust 54010-0000 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Cast Shale 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver 0040433-0000 A

Cast Slate 0040434-0000 A

Exhale Cloud 00400001-0001 B

Exhale Driftwood 00400001-0005 B

Exhale Rainwashed 00400001-0004 B

Linen Silver 008351 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Linen Stone 008319 B

Nuance Dove 00400000-0004 B

Nuance Eggshell 00400000-0002 B

Spectrum Denim 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo 0048080-0000 A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Aluminum A

Battleplan A

Carbon A

Coral A

Gannon A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Kozo A

Millstone A

Niko A

Nova A

Onyx A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Sandbar A

Seaglass A

Sedona A

Shadows A

Shelby A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Glacier A

Glassblock A

Hickory A

Indigo A

Kamali A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Potter A

Rapids A

Rochester A

Rose A

Salsa A

FABRIC NAME GRADE

Storm A

Tungsten A

Umber A

Walnut A

Windsor A

HOMECREST SLINGS

SUNBRELLA® TOP IN-STOCK FABRICS

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Black Onyx PS, C, V 00393-5749 E

Buckskin PS, C, V 00396-3134 E

Burnt Red PS, C, V 00393-4331 E

Chamois PS, C, V 00396-3024 E

Glass PS, C, V 00393-4529 E

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Greige PS, C, V 00396-3733 E

Jasper PS, C, V 00393-5852 E

Lasso PS, C, V 00396-3972 E

Michigan Blue PS, C, V 00393-2542 E

Mohave PS, C, V 00396-3361 E

FABRIC NAME AVAILABILITY ITEM # GRADE

Nimbus PS, C, V 00393-5875 E

Polar PS, C, V 00393-5750 E

Sea Green PS, C, V 00393-4528 E

Waylan PS, C, V 00396-3980 E

BRISA® LEATHER-INSPIRED COLLECTION
Note: To view images of the Brisa leather-inspired fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/brisa.



FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Sapphire Blue 005452 B

Canvas Seasalt 0014106-0000 A

Canvas Spa 005413 B

Canvas Sunflower Yellow 005457 B

Canvas Taupe 005461 B

Canvas Teak 005488 B

Canvas Teal 005456 B

Canvas Terracotta 005440 B

Canvas True Blue 005499 B

Canvas Tuscan 005417 B

Canvas Vellum 005498 B

Canvas White 0057003-0000 B

Cast Ash 0040428-0000 A

Cast Breeze 0048094-0000 B

Cast Charcoal 0040483-0001 B

Cast Horizon 0048091-0000 B

Cast Ivy 0048141-0000 B

Cast Lagoon 0040456-0000 B

Cast Mist 0040429-0000 B

Cast Oasis 0040430-0000 B

Cast Ocean 0048103-0000 B

Cast Pumice 0048114-0000 B

Cast Sage 0048092-0000 B

Cast Sand 0049013-0000 A

Cast Shale 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver 0040433-0000 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Caravaggio Dark Pewter 0051608-4 E

Finestra Timber 005179-3 E

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Tinta Unita Blue Tweed 0051608-4 A

Tinta Unita Driftwood 005179-3 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Maestro Bloom 0054671-5 E

Michelangelo Mocha 0050964-13 E

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Tinta Unita Fog 0054671-5 A

Tinta Unita Lead 0050964-13 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Michelangelo Silver Beige 0050964-23 E

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Tinta Unita Oyster 0050964-23 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Captains Navy 005403-1 A

Crimson 005451-1 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Petrol 005447-1 A

Sparkle Navy Blue 001726 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Taupe 005412-1 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Cast Slate 0040434-0000 A

Exhale Adobe 00400001-0007 B

Exhale Cloud 00400001-0001 B

Exhale Dewdrop 00400001-0003 B

Exhale Driftwood 00400001-0005 B

Exhale Rainwashed 00400001-0004 B

Exhale Sky 00400001-0002 B

Exhale Teak 00400001-0006 B

Heritage Alpine 0018018-0000 D

Heritage Ashe 0018001-0000 D

Heritage Char 0018009-0000 D

Heritage Dijon 0018023-0000 D

Heritage Indigo 0018017-0000 D

Heritage Leaf 0018011-0000 D

Heritage Moss 0018012-0000 D

Heritage Papyrus 0018006-0000 D

Heritage Rust 0018021-0000 D

Heritage Sable 0018019-0000 D

Heritage Saddle 0018020-0000 D

Heritage Scarlet 0018022-0000 D

Heritage Sky 0018016-0000 D

Heritage Slate 0018015-0000 D

Heritage Smoke 0018014-0000 D

Hybrid Smoke 0042079-0000 D

Linen Natural 008304 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Linen Sesame 008318 B

Linen Silver 008351 B

Linen Stone 008319 B

Nuance Cloud 00400000-0001 B

Nuance Dove 00400000-0004 B

Nuance Eggshell 00400000-0002 B

Nuance Sand 00400000-0003 B

Sailcloth Sahara 0032000-0016 D

Sailcloth Sailor 0032000-0026 D

Sailcloth Salt 32000-0018 D

Sailcloth Seagull 0032000-0023 D

Shadow Sand 51000-0001 A

Shadow Snow 51000-0000 A

Spectrum Carbon 0048085-0000 A

Spectrum Cherry 0048096-0000 B

Spectrum Cilantro 48022-0000 B

Spectrum Daffodil 48024-0000 A

Spectrum Denim 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Eggshell 48018-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo 0048080-0000 A

Spectrum Mushroom 48031-0000 A

Spectrum Peacock 0048081-0000 A

Spectrum Sand 48019-0000 A

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION (CONTINUED)

OUTDURA® OVATION 2.3 COLLECTION

TEMPOTEST® TOP IN-STOCK FABRICS

TEMPOTEST® FABRICS



FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Action Ash 0044285-0001 D

Blend Coal 0016001-0008 C

Blend Indigo 0016001-0001 C

Blend Linen 0016001-0014 C

Blend Sand 0016001-0012 C

Bliss Aloe 0048135-0017 A

Bliss Breeze 0048135-0016 A

Bliss Dew 0048135-0014 A

Bliss Linen 0048135-0001 A

Bliss Sand 0048135-0002 A

Bliss Smoke 0048135-0003 A

Brannon Stripe Redwood 005612 B

Brannon Whisper 005621 B

Cabana Classic 0058030-0000 B

Cabana Regatta 0058029-0000 B

Calm Graphite 00145854-0001 C

Calm Laurel 00145854-0002 C

Canvas Air Blue 005410 B

Canvas Antique Beige 005422 B

Canvas Aruba 005416 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Birds Eye 005472 B

Canvas Black 005408 B

Canvas Brick 005409 B

Canvas Burgundy 005436 B

Canvas Buttercup 005438 B

Canvas Canvas 005453 B

Canvas Capri 005426 B

Canvas Charcoal 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Cloud 0057012-0000 B

Canvas Coal 005489 A

Canvas Cocoa 005425 B

Canvas Fern 005487 B

Canvas Flax 005492-0000 A

Canvas Forest Green 005446 B

Canvas Ginkgo 54011-0000 B

Canvas Granite 005402-0000 A

Canvas Harvest 0014165-0000 B

Canvas Haze 0014059-0054 B

Canvas Heather Beige 005476 A

Canvas Henna 005407 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Hot Pink 005462-0000 B

Canvas Java 0057014-0000 B

Canvas Jockey Red 005403 B

Canvas Logo Red 005477 B

Canvas Macaw 005429 B

Canvas Melon 005415 B

Canvas Mineral Blue 005420 B

Canvas Natural 005404 B

Canvas Navy 005439 B

Canvas Pacific Blue 005401 B

Canvas Persimmon 0057013-0000 B

Canvas Raffia 0014107-0000 A

Canvas Raven Black 005471 B

Canvas Regatta 005493-0000 B

Canvas Rust 54010-0000 B

Canvas Sapphire Blue 005452 B

Canvas Seasalt 0014106-0000 A

Canvas Spa 005413 B

Canvas Sunflower Yellow 005457 B

Canvas Tangerine 005406 B

UMBRELLA FABRICS
Homecrest Outdoor Living has gathered a list of available fabrics that can be used as umbrella fabrics. For design ideas and inspiration, 

visit our website. 

FABRIC NAME

Black

Black Stripe

Blue Stripe

Brown

Burgundy

FABRIC NAME

Linen

Logo Red

Navy Stripe

Orange

Orange Stripe

FABRIC NAME

Steel Blue

Sunflower Yellow

Terracotta

Titanium

Toast

FABRIC NAME

Cadet Grey

Captain Navy

Charcoal Grey

Coral

Forest Green

FABRIC NAME

Pacific Blue

Pistachio

Pumpkin

Red Stripe

Sapphire

FABRIC NAME

Turquoise

Turquoise Stripe

Vermillion

White

Yellow Stripe

RECACRIL® COLLECTION

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities. To view images of the Sunbrella fabrics, refer to homecrest.com/sunbrella.

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Captains Navy 005403-1 A

Crimson 005451-1 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Petrol 005447-1 A

Sparkle Navy Blue 001726 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Taupe 005412-1 A

OUTDURA® OVATION 2.3 COLLECTION

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Bliss Smoke 0048135-0003 A

Canvas Charcoal 0054048-0000 A

Canvas Coal 005489 A

Canvas Flax 005492-0000 A

Canvas Granite 005402-0000 A

Canvas Heather Beige 005476 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Cast Ash 0040428-0000 A

Cast Shale 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver 0040433-0000 A

Cast Slate 0040434-0000 A

Echo Ash 0057005-0000 B

Linen Silver 008351 B

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Linen Stone 008319 B

Momento Dove 0042105-0003 C

Spectrum Denim 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo 0048080-0000 A

SUNBRELLA® TOP IN-STOCK FABRICS



FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Canvas Taupe 005461 B

Canvas Teak 005488 B

Canvas Teal 005456 B

Canvas Terracotta 005440 B

Canvas True Blue 005499 B

Canvas Tuscan 005417 B

Canvas Vellum 005498 B

Canvas White 0057003-0000 B

Carousel Confetti 007774-0000 B

Cast Ash 0040428-0000 A

Cast Breeze 0048094-0000 B

Cast Charcoal 0040483-0001 B

Cast Horizon 0048091-0000 B

Cast Ivy 0048141-0000 B

Cast Lagoon 0040456-0000 B

Cast Mist 0040429-0000 B

Cast Oasis 0040430-0000 B

Cast Ocean 0048103-0000 B

Cast Pumice 0048114-0000 B

Cast Sage 0048092-0000 B

Cast Shale 0040432-0000 A

Cast Silver 0040433-0000 A

Cast Slate 0040434-0000 A

Clock Out Cloud 00146205-0003 C

Clock Out Frond 00146205-0001 C

Cove Pebble 0058036-0000 B

Cultivate Stone 0056107-0000 B

Direction Dew 0040599-0002 B

Direction Linen 0040599-0001 B

Dolce Mango 0056000 B

Dolce Oasis 0056001 B

Dream Dune 00146395-0002 C

Dream Mist 00146395-0001 C

Dupione Celeste 008067-0000 B

Dupione Deep Sea 008019 B

Dupione Sand 008011 B

Embrace Indigo 00145849-0003 C

Embrace Linen 00145849-0002 C

Embrace Pewter 00145849-0001 C

Gateway Aloe 0014092-0000 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Gateway Coast 0014087-0000 A

Gateway Mist 0058039-0000 B

Harwood Crimson 005603 B

Heritage Ashe 0018001-0000 D

Heritage Char 0018009-0000 D

Heritage Leaf 0018011-0000 D

Heritage Moss 0018012-0000 D

Heritage Papyrus 0018006-0000 D

Hybrid Smoke 0042079-0000 D

Infused Gem 00145853-0001 D

Lido Indigo 0057004-0000 B

Linen Natural 008304 B

Linen Sesame 008318 B

Linen Silver 008351 B

Linen Stone 008319 B

Lively Parchment 00146404-0002 B

Lively Sage 00146404-0001 B

Lore Canyon 0048146-0002 A

Lore Moss 0048146-0003 A

Mainstreet Latte 0042048-0009 E

Marvel Mushroom 0044494-0004 B

Mason Forest Green 

Stripe
005630 B

Maxim Heather Beige 005674 B

Midori Indigo 00145256-0001 E

Midori Stone 00145256-0005 E

Milano Char 0056079-0000 B

Milano Cobalt 0056080-0000 B

Momento Dove 0042105-0003 C

Momento Parchment 0042105-0002 E

Momento Snow 0042105-0001 E

Nurture Charcoal 0042102-0006 D

Nurture Haze 0042102-0009 D

Nurture Indigo 0042102-0008 D

Nurture Pebble 0042102-0002 D

Nurture White 0042102-0001 D

Peyton Granite 0056075-0000 B

Platform Salt 0042091-0013 C

Relate Harbor 0057017-0004 B

Remix Camel 0048145-0002 A

Remix Denim 0048145-0006 A

FABRIC NAME ITEM # GRADE

Remix Mesa 0048145-0005 A

Remix Silk 0048145-0003 A

Sail Away Aloe 0040606-0002 B

Sail Away Denim 0040606-0003 B

Sail Away Java 0040606-0004 B

Sail Away Sunflower 0040606-0001 B

Sailcloth Sahara 0032000-0016 D

Sailcloth Sailor 0032000-0026 D

Sailcloth Salt 32000-0018 D

Sailcloth Seagull 0032000-0023 D

Seville Seaside 005608 B

Shadow Sand 51000-0001 A

Shadow Snow 51000-0000 A

Shore Classic 0058033-0000 B

Solana Seagull 0032008-0000 D

Solve Clay 00146397-0002 C

Solve Linen 00146397-0003 C

Spectrum Carbon 0048085-0000 A

Spectrum Cherry 0048096-0000 B

Spectrum Cilantro 48022-0000 B

Spectrum Daffodil 48024-0000 A

Spectrum Denim 0048086-0000 A

Spectrum Dove 48032-0000 A

Spectrum Eggshell 48018-0000 A

Spectrum Graphite 48030-0000 A

Spectrum Indigo 0048080-0000 A

Spectrum Mushroom 48031-0000 A

Spectrum Peacock 0048081-0000 A

Spectrum Sand 48019-0000 A

Surround Sunrise 0040584-0002 B

Token Surfside 0058040-0000 B

Tranquil Camel 0044493-0002 B

Tranquil Linen 0044493-0003 B

Tranquil Sage 0044493-0001 B

Trusted Fog 0040524-0001 B

Voyage Breeze 00146206-0003 D

Voyage Dune 00146206-0004 D

Voyage Indigo 00146206-0001 D

Voyage Tamale 00146206-0002 D

SUNBRELLA® UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION (CONTINUED)
Note: All umbrella canopy fabrics with a stripe pattern must be ordered in even quantities.

Made in the USA • homecrest.com


